I IaR R
CORERAY

professional supplier of
fiber optical component
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K nm 1310, 1525 ~ 1565
A dB 0.90 (M AMH); 1.20(FAMH)
1 3% A8 X 1 AE dB 0. 10 (M A H), 0.20(FAMH)
[E] % 351 # dB = 50
K dB = 30
ER K3 dB +/=0.01
it A CED > 100 12
IR E E us AL (200); A (50)
FRER n/a Latching
TR E °C -5~ 70
it 77 i & °C -40 ~ 85
WA % mW 300
R+ mm 36.3 X 8.4X 8.4
HARA NA SMF-28
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m ®HREFER
Optical Patch Pinl Pin2
P1-P3 / P2-P4 GND 3V Pulse
P1-P4/ P2-P3 3V Pulse GND
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U: ¥ 15: 1550nm |90:900um 10:1. Om FP: FC/PC
loose tube 15:1. 5m FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
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